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



COMPARABLE REPORT

MLS # 130014496

Address 1 SHORE LANE

Price $875,000

Adj Price  $875,000

Address 1 SHORE LANE Days On Market 24

Unit Number 1510 MoMaintFee $672

Sq Feet 1280 Taxes $13,200

Ask Price $899,000

Sold Price $875,000

Closing Date 2/7/2014

Ad Rmks: South-east exposure in luxury waterfront Shore Club. 1280 sq.ft, 
60 sq.ft balcony, great NYC views from each room. Open floor plan, 8 huge floor 
to ceiling windows in living/dining room area, top of the line kitchen, walk-in 
closet in master bdr. huge dining area. Full service concierge building with 24/7 
concierge,roofdeck,exercise room,steam,sauna,resident lounge,children's room. 
Close to both-Hoboken and Newport Path. Supermarket on ground level.

MLS # 130013945

Address 25 HUDSON ST

Price $942,500

Adj Price  $942,500

Address 25 HUDSON ST Days On Market 16

Unit Number 307 MoMaintFee $750

Sq Feet 1342 Taxes $13,558

Ask Price $925,000

Sold Price $942,500

Closing Date 1/17/2014

Ad Rmks: Sun-drenched south facing 2 bed, 2 bath condo at Liberty Terrace. 
Spacious layout features NYC/Statue of Liberty views & oversized terrace. Bright 
living room with open kitchen featuring black granite counters, maple wood 
cabinets, & KitchenAid stainless steel appliances. Southern chestnut wood 
flooring throughout. Master bedroom has walk-in-closet with custom shelving, 
marble master bath with Kohler fixtures, soaking tub & seamless glass shower. 
Includes 1 car parking. 24 hr concierge. Near PATH & ferry.

MLS # 130014619

Address 77 HUDSON ST

Price $1,079,000

Adj Price  $1,079,000

Address 77 HUDSON ST Days On Market 0

Unit Number 2410 MoMaintFee $901

Sq Feet 1243 Taxes $14,917

Ask Price $1,079,000

Sold Price $1,079,000

Closing Date 2/21/2014

Ad Rmks: Stunning SE facing 2 BR, 2 Bath in Downtown Jersey City's 
premiere bldg., 77 Hudson. The glass curtain wall allows for maximum light and 
views of NYC and the Statue of Liberty. Ultra sleek, modern European kitchen 
and baths & over 44,000 SF of indoor/outdoor amenities including gym, rooftop 
pool, park, virtual golf, sauna/steam room and much more. Best location in 
Jersey City: NY Ferry, PATH and Light Rail at your doorstep. 1 parking spot 
included.

Prepared by Alex Bao, Luxury Condos Specialist, 201.881.6897
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COMPARABLE REPORT

MLS # 130012206

Address 77 HUDSON ST

Price $1,530,000

Adj Price  $1,530,000

Address 77 HUDSON ST Days On Market 24

Unit Number 4401 MoMaintFee $1,160

Sq Feet 1680 Taxes $19,439

Ask Price $1,650,000

Sold Price $1,530,000

Closing Date 2/14/2014

Ad Rmks: Impeccable 2BR corner penthouse unit with huge home office, 
1680SQFT of Southeastern views. This masterpiece is drenched with daily 
sunlight. Architectural upgrades in a word, grand! Both in scale and design, this 
unit has a built in custom entertainment/media center, Euro-cabinets and walk-
in closets of the finest materials/craftsmanship. Infinite 1st class indoor, outdoor 
amenities A to Z will be sure to mesmerize your senses. Awesome Paulus Hook 
Location, simple access to NYC Ferry, Path and Light Rail.

MLS # 130011139

Address 77 HUDSON ST

Price $1,550,000

Adj Price  $1,550,000

Address 77 HUDSON ST Days On Market 86

Unit Number 4903 MoMaintFee $1,163

Sq Feet 1298 Taxes

Ask Price $1,572,000

Sold Price $1,550,000

Closing Date 12/31/2013

Ad Rmks: Stunning 2BR/2 Bath + office in Downtown Jersey City's premiere 
building: 77 Hudson. 77 Hudson's curtain glass wall allows unobstructed views & 
extraordinary light showing off ultra sleek European kitchen and baths. Over 
44,000 sq ft of indoor / outdoor amenities include rooftop pool & hot tub, grill 
area, fire pit, landscaped park, cinema, gym, yoga room, steam room & more. 
Prime Paulus Hook/Exchange Place location offers quickest commute to NY w/ 
Ferry, Path at doorstep.

CONDO-COOP Summary Statistics

HIGH LOW AVERAGE MEDIAN

LP: $1,650,000 $439,900 $740,417 $668,444

SP: $1,550,000 $445,000 $732,562 $674,000
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